County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

Selected -
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BARRETT, KIMBERL
Y JOYCE

BITTNER, MAXINE
GARRETT

COYLE, CHERYL
ABRAHAMSON

GOMEZ , MARCOS

RENE

JESTER, GRACE
ELIZABETH

LOGGINS, BRUCE

EUGENE

App
Received
Date

10/23/2024

02/20/2024

10/21/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/25/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

10/23/2024

09/25/2024

10/21/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/25/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinc

t

201

101

101

101

202

401

Resgidence

Address

1318 PHILLIPS

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM

DRIVE DUMAS TX ABBM

79029-5337

407 ELM AVENUE

DUMAS TX 79029-ABBM

2808

602 ELM AVENUE

DUMAS TX 79029-ABBM

2606

509 CHERRY

AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-300°

517 BRADLEY

ABBM

LANE DUMAS TX ABBM

79029-3132

900 AVE L
SUNRAY TX
79086

ABBM



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

MAKHANU, MARTIN
SIFUNA

STEPHENS, DORIS
ARLENE

VAN DYK, TANNER
JOHN

10/10/2024

10/25/2024

07/29/2024

10/15/2024

10/25/2024

09/25/2024

11/04/2024 ACCEPTED

11/04/2024 ACCEPTED

11/04/2024 ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

401

101

101

801 AVE Q
SUNRAY TX

79086-1511

302 EAST 2ND
STREET DUMAS
TX 79029-3810

11590 SCHUMAN

ABBM

ABBM

ROAD DUMAS TX ABBM

79029



