County Name	Selected Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinc t	: Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BARRETT,KIMBERL Y JOYCE	10/23/2024	10/23/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	1318 PHILLIPS DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029-5337	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	BITTNER, MAXINE GARRETT	02/20/2024	09/25/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	407 ELM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029 2808	-ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	COYLE, CHERYL ABRAHAMSON	10/21/2024	10/21/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	602 ELM AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029 2606	-ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	GOMEZ, MARCOS RENE	10/22/2024	10/22/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	509 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-3009	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	JESTER, GRACE ELIZABETH	10/22/2024	10/22/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	517 BRADLEY LANE DUMAS TX 79029-3132	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	LOGGINS, BRUCE EUGENE	10/25/2024	10/25/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	900 AVE L SUNRAY TX 79086	ABBM

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MAKHANU, MARTIN SIFUNA	10/10/2024	10/15/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	801 AVE Q SUNRAY TX 79086-1511	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	STEPHENS, DORIS ARLENE	10/25/2024	10/25/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	302 EAST 2ND STREET DUMAS TX 79029-3810	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	VAN DYK, TANNER JOHN	07/29/2024	09/25/2024	11/04/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	101	11590 SCHUMAN ROAD DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM